Jademar Corporation—Miami, FL USA—Email: info@jademar.com—Web: www.jademar.com
FFFLUORESCENTLUORESCENTLUORESCENT   SSSTRIPTRIPTRIP   FFFIXTUREIXTUREIXTURE
PACKING INFORMATION
Model # Pcs/Ctn Weight/Ctn Cube/Ctn
J2/17-20RS120STRIP 6 18 0.11
J2/32-40RS120STRIP 6 28 0.22
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Model # Length Width Height
J2/17-20RS120STRIP 24” 4” 3.25”
J2/32-40RS120STRIP 48” 4” 3.25”
MODEL # WATTAGE LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE HERTZ BALLAST
J2/17-20RS120STRIP 17-20W (2) F17/18T8 or F20T12 120V 50/60Hz Electronic
J2/32-40RS120STRIP 32-40W (2) F17/25/32T8 or F40T12 120V 50/60Hz Electronic
FEATURES
 Heavy-duty 20-gauge steel utilized though out for durability
body and code compliance.
 All welded assembly and post painted for maximum
operating life.
 Pretreated with five-stage iron phosphate process ensures
superior paint adhesion.
 Painted high-gloss baked white enamel.
 Shallow design is ideal for commercial and industrial spaces
requiring general illumination.
 Suitable for dry and damp environments.
 Thermally protected, self re-setting, Class P, NPF, non-PCB
and UL Listed ballast.
 Suitable for surface mounting.
 Individual or continuous row mounting.
 Light weight design enables easier installation and increases
worker productivity.
 LISTING: UL / C-UL listed to US and Canadian standards.
 WARRANTY: Guaranteed for one year against mechanical
defects.